NAILS

MANICURES
Custom
Luxury

PEDICURES
Custom
Luxury

ADD ONS

Dip

French

Gel Polish

Gel Removal
Nail Extension
Nail Repair
Polish Change

Hand/Foot Treatment

MASSAGE

Custom
30 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes

ADD ONS
Aromatherapy
CBD

Cupping
Stones

FACIALS

Custom Facial
Luxury Facial
Back Facial

ADD ONS
Microderm
Collagen

Eye Treatment

THE SPA
AT MIDTOWN

SPA & SALON SERVICES

HAIR
M Price Indicates Starting Rate

$24 S28 Cut (no blow dry)

$40 $46 Tailored Cut
Bang Trim

$40 $46 NeFk onf:I Ear Clean Up

s64 74 C'hlldren s Cut
Single Process Color
Highlights Full

$22 $25 Highlights Partial

$7 $8 Balayage Full

$17. $20 Balayage Partial

s $13 Color Touch Up

$13 515 Single Foil

$10 s12 Blow Out

$17 S22 Special Occasion Style

$20 $25 Keratin Smoothing

$21 s Soothing Treatment
Deep Conditioning
ADD ONS
Hot Tools

$64 574 Toner/Gloss

$107 $123

S48 Si HAIR REMOVAL
Brow Shaping

$13  $15 Lip

$13 15 Tl

$13  $15 Side of Face

$13 S5 Nose
Ear
Underarm

$110 $127 Half Arm

$160 S184 Full Arm

$100 S115 Half Leg
Full Leg

$32 537 Bikin'i'

$40 $46 Brazilian

$30 $35 Full Back or Front
Misc.

$42
$32
$12
$14
$28
$90
$150
$125
$215
$145
$64
$17
$37
$90
$265
$92
$27

$12
$35

$22
$22
$22
$20
$20
$19
$22
$40
$57
$42
$72
$42
$60
$62
$12

$48
$37
$14
$16
$32
$104
$173
$144
$247
$167
$74
$20
$43
$104
$305
$106
$31

$14
$40

$25
$25
$25
$23
$23
$22
$25
$46
$66
$48
$83
$48
$69
S71
S14



THE SPA
AT MIDTOWN

SPA & SALON SERVICES
SHAVE

Tailored Cut $30 $35

Skin Fade $8 S10

Beard Trim $18 $20

Hot Towel Shave $30 $35

CANCELLATION POLICY

A 24-hour reschedule or cancellation notice is
required to auoid being charged the full amount
of the service. No-shows will be charged the full
amount of the service.

AGE POLICY

Guests must be 18 years or older to receive services.
Guests under 18 years old are welcome to use salon
services if accompanied by a parent or guardian.

M - Indicates member pricing.

MON 9:00am - 4:00pm
TUE 9:00am - 6:00pm
WED 9:00am - 6:00pm
THUR 9:00am - 6:00pm

FRI 9:00am - 6:00pm
SAT 9:00am - 4:00pm
SUN Closed

2300 Royal Palm Boulevard
Weston, FL 33326
954.400.6801
midtown.com/request-spa-appointment



