

# **SPA & SALON SERVICES**

NAILS			HAIR		
MANICURES	M			M	
Custom	\$24	\$28	Cut (no blow dry)	\$42	\$48
Luxury	\$40	\$46	Tailored Cut	\$32	\$37
PEDICURES			Bang Trim	\$12	\$14
Custom	\$40	\$46	Neck and Ear Clean Up	\$14	\$16
Luxury	\$64	\$74	Children's Cut	\$28	\$32
ADD ONS			Single Process Color	\$90	\$104
Dip	\$22	\$25	Highlights Full	\$150	\$173
French	\$7	\$8	Highlights Partial	\$125	\$144
Gel Polish	\$17	\$20	Balayage Full	\$215	\$247
Gel Removal	\$11	\$13	Balayage Partial Color Touch Up	\$145 \$64	\$167 \$74
Nail Extension	\$13	\$15	Single Foil	\$04 \$17	\$74 \$20
Nail Repair	\$10	\$12	Blow Out	\$17 \$37	\$20 \$43
Polish Change	\$17	\$22	Special Occasion Style	\$90	\$104
	\$20	\$25	Keratin Smoothing	\$265	
Hand/Foot Treatment	\$21	\$24	Soothing Treatment	\$92	\$106
			Deep Conditioning	\$27	\$31
MASSAGE			ADD ONS		
Custom			Hot Tools	\$12	\$14
30 minutes	\$64	\$74	Toner/Gloss	\$35	\$40
60 minutes	\$107	\$123			
90 minutes	\$148	\$171	HAIR REMOVAL		
ADD ONS			Brow Shaping	\$22	\$25
Aromatherapy	\$13	\$15	Lip	\$22	\$25
CBD	\$13	\$15	Chin	\$22	\$25
Cupping	\$13	\$15	Side of Face	\$20	\$23
Stones	\$13	\$15	Nose	\$20	\$23
			Ear	\$19	\$22
FACIALS			Underarm	\$22	\$25
Custom Facial	\$110	\$127	Half Arm	\$40	\$46
Luxury Facial	\$160	\$184	Full Arm	\$57	\$66
Back Facial	\$100	\$115	Half Leg	\$42	\$48
ADD ONS			Full Leg	\$72	\$83
Microderm	\$32	\$37	Bikini	\$42	\$48
Collagen	\$40	\$46	Brazilian	\$60	\$69
Eye Treatment	\$30	\$35	Full Back or Front	\$62	\$71
			Misc.	\$12	\$14



### **SPA & SALON SERVICES**

## **SHAVE**

Tailored Cut	\$30	\$35
Skin Fade	\$8	\$10
Beard Trim	\$18	\$20
Hot Towel Shave	\$30	\$35

#### **CANCELLATION POLICY**

A 24-hour reschedule or cancellation notice is required to avoid being charged the full amount of the service. No-shows will be charged the full amount of the service

### **AGE POLICY**

Guests must be 18 years or older to receive services. Guests under 18 years old are welcome to use salon services if accompanied by a parent or guardian.

M – Indicates member pricing.

MON 9:00am - 4:00pm
TUE 9:00am - 6:00pm
WED 9:00am - 6:00pm
THUR 9:00am - 6:00pm
FRI 9:00am - 6:00pm
SAT 9:00am - 4:00pm

2300 Royal Palm Boulevard Weston, FL 33326 954.400.6801

midtown.com/request-spa-appointment